
TOWN OF HOLLIS - Schedule of Fees and Charges 
Department of Public Works - 2018 

 
  

ACTIVITY  FEE  
  

Permits (Plus applicable security, bond and/or escrow if required)  
 
Driveway (new)  $    50.00  
 
Driveway (reconstruction/paving)  $    25.00  

Temporary Access  $    50.00   

Trench / Road Opening  $    50.00   
  

Stump Dump Disposal Area  
   

All Material Must Originate In Hollis   
Any Vehicle 1 Ton or Larger Is Considered Commercial   

   
Mixed Painted or Stained Wood, Paneling, Plywood & Chipboard   

 

Hollis Resident  $    42.00  cubic yard 
Commercial   $    42.00  cubic yard 

   
Sheetrock & Pressure Treated Wood   

 

Hollis Resident  $    54.00  cubic yard 
Commercial   $    54.00  cubic yard 

   
Asphalt Shingles (free of metal, wood & other foreign materials)   

 

Hollis Resident  $    90.00  cubic yard 
Commercial   $    90.00  cubic yard 

   
Stumps, Logs & Hard Fill    

 

Hollis Resident  $    12.00  per cu yd 
Commercial   $    12.00  per cu yd 

   
Brush & Clean wood (any vehicle 1 ton or larger is considered commercial)  

 

Hollis Resident No charge  
Commercial   $     6.00  per cu yd 

  
Leaves, grass, manure, compost, etc  No charge   
   
   



 
Transfer Station  

 
All Material Must Originate in Hollis   
Any Vehicle 1 Ton or Larger Is Considered Commercial   

   
Transfer Station Sticker  $     2.00   per vehicle  
   
Electronic Disposal   

 

Laptops & Microwaves  $     6.00   per unit  
Computer Monitors & Miscellaneous Items  $    12.00   per unit  
TV's under 36"  $    12.00   per unit  
TV's over 36 & Console TV's  $    24.00   per unit  

   
Tire Disposal   
      

Auto Tires up to 17"  $     3.00   per tire  
     Auto Tires with rims up to 17 "  $     5.00   per tire  
     Truck Tires 17 to 20"  $    10.00   per tire  
     Truck Tires 22 to 24"  $    12.00   per tire  
     Truck Tires with rim  $    16.00   per tire  
     Tractor Tires  $    25.00   per tire  
     Loader Tires  $    50.00   per tire  
   
Refrigerators, Air Conditioners, Dehumidifiers  No Charge   
   
Propane Tanks   

 

One Pound  No charge   
   
Equipment & Operator Hourly Rates   
      

Chain Saw  $    35.00   per hour  
     Pick up and 1 Ton Truck,   $    40.00   per hour  
     Dump Truck  $    45.00   per hour  
     Tractor & Rake  $    50.00   per hour  
     Backhoe  $    65.00   per hour  
     Loader, Excavator, and Shovel Dozer  $    85.00   per hour  
     Grader  $   100.00   per hour  

   
Mattresses          No Charge 


